
Judge's Signatures

2015 High-Tech Invite
Meet Results
Feb 7-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2015 12:01:48 PM

Men / 5 / Middle-A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Brady Henderson435
International

10.200 10.200 9.70010.300 9.60010.700 60.700
4 5 4 1 1 6 1 

1 

Beck Thomas404
Auburn

9.800 10.900 9.20010.500 10.5009.500 60.400
7T 1T 1T 3T 5 1T 2 

2 

Calvin Shawler418
Edge

10.700 10.300 9.20010.200 10.1009.800 60.300
1T 4 5 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Cameron Heeter421
Extreme

10.700 9.500 9.00010.500 10.20010.000 59.900
1T 9T 1T 11 2 3 4 

4 

Alexander Miyamoto413
Davis Diamonds

10.100 10.900 9.1008.800 9.8009.600 58.300
5T 1T 13T 7T 4 5 5 

5 

Brandon Nieto417
Edge

10.300 9.700 9.10010.100 9.2009.100 57.500
3 7T 6 7T 7 8 6 

6 

Robby McCaffrey409
Classic

9.400 8.700 9.1009.900 10.5009.000 56.600
10 13 7 7T 8 1T 7 

7 

Hendrix Leung454
Top Flight

10.100 9.500 9.20010.400 8.8008.100 56.100
5T 9T 3 3T 11T 10 8 

8 

Gannon Bell432
International

8.600 9.700 9.4009.600 9.5008.300 55.100
13 7T 8 2 9T 7 9 

9 

Evan Ho453
Top Flight

8.900 10.500 8.9009.200 9.0008.300 54.800
11 3 10T 12T 9T 9 10 

10 

Neko Berrong411
Davis Diamonds

9.800 9.400 9.2009.500 8.6008.100 54.600
7T 12 9 3T 11T 12 11 

11 

Hunter Goyert438
Liberty

9.500 10.000 8.8009.100 7.2009.200 53.800
9 6 12 14 6 13 12 

12 

Kohen Rugg403
Auburn

8.100 9.500 9.1009.200 8.7007.700 52.300
14 9T 10T 7T 13 11 13 

13 

Aidan Kelly448
Technique

8.800 8.100 8.9008.800 6.5007.100 48.200
12 14 13T 12T 14 14 14 

14 
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